

4th & Nil Bill

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work is construction of Road from Panapur bhartha Path to Turki ha-tan Tal					
Length → 1.225 Km					
Name of Agency → Sri Birendra Kumar Singh					
Agreement No → 14/March/98D/20-21					
Date of start → 26-6-2020					
Date of completion → 25-6-2021					
D.O. A-C → 21-4-2022					
Measurement					
Nil					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) clearing and grubbing Road land - to - do - etc

0.735 Ha @ly side TMBP - (16)

@ Rs 49803.13/Ha Rs 36605.00

2) Bor and fixing working

Bor & Reference Pillar

1.225 Km @ly side TMBP - (16)

@ Rs 6675.80/Km Rs 8178.00

3) const. of embankment with

Approved Level 100 m

115.85 m³ @ly side TMBP → (26)

@ Rs 183.17/m³ Rs - 21220.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Const. of embankment with approved material lead up to 1000 m - do - do - etc					
49.65 m ³ gully side TMBP - (27)					
@ Rs 187.51/m ³					Rs 9310.00
5) Const. of subgrade and F/shutter - do - do - etc					
1213.330 m ³ gully side TMBP - (27)					
@ Rs 224.95/m ³					Rs 272939.00
6) Excavation of R/W cutting - do - do - etc					
72.00 m ³ gully side TMBP - (16)					
@ Rs 82.01/m ³					Rs 5905.00
7) Const. of C.S.B. Cur - I					
642.70 m ³ gully side TMBP - (27)					
@ Rs 3551.16/m ³					Rs 2282331.00
8) Broad and laying C.S.B. Cur - 3 - do - do - etc					
347.98 m ³ gully side TMBP - (17)					
@ Rs 4450.71/m ³					Rs 1548758.00
9) Const. of embankment with excavated soil - do - do -					
43.20 m ³ gully side TMBP - (17)					
@ Rs 50.67/m ³					Rs 2189.00
10) Const. of unreinforced cement concrete 1:2:4 in					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Pavement - do - do					
199.98 m ³ gully side TMBP - (17)					
@ Rs 8564.51/m ³ Rs					1712731.00
117 E/W in Excavation in found					
15.662 m ³ gully side TMBP - (18)					
@ Rs 285.71/m ³ Rs					4475.00
127 P/W and laying M.S					
concrete in kerb side - do					
1.881 m ³ gully side TMBP - (28)					
@ Rs 6193.64/m ³ Rs					11650.00
137 Bar. and laying M.S concrete					
in foundation - do - do -					

14.609 m³ gully side TMBP - (28)

@ Rs 6193.14/m³ Rs 90476.00

148 Bar. and laying 600 mm dia

Horizontal Pipe - do - do

7.50 m gully side TMBP - (18)

@ Rs 1268.24/m Rs 9512.00

157 Bar. and fixing masonry logo +

curb + maind. board.

3.0 No^o gully side - (28)

@ Rs 9733.62/No^o Rs 29200.00

167 Bar. and applying prime coat

3389.81 m² gully side TMBP - (22)

@ Rs 54.45/m² Rs 184575.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
177 Prov and applying Tack coat					
3389.81 m ² gully side TMBP - (23)					
@ Rs 18.50/m ²				Rs	62711.00
187 Prov and laying down					
stock m.s.s. - do - do					
3389.81 m ² gully side TMBP - (23)					
@ Rs 226.64/m ²				Rs	768267.00
197 Prov and applying Road					
marking on C.C. Pavement					
66.00 m ² gully side TMBP - (25)					
@ Rs 957.11/m ²				Rs	63169.00
207 Prov and applying Road					
marking on B-T Pavement					
179.00 m ² gully side TMBP - (25)					
@ Rs 851.80/m ²				Rs	152472.00
217 Prov. 1mm Post					
02.0 No ^o gully side TMBP - (25)					
@ Rs 2536.32/No ^o				Rs	5073.00
227 Prov and Fixing of even Post					
05 No ^o gully side TMBP - (25)					
710.91					
@ Rs 26716.94/No ^o				Rs	3555.00
237 Prov. and Fixing Boundary Pillar					
16 No ^o gully side TMBP - (25)					
@ Rs 556.56/No ^o				Rs	8905.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24) Prov. and Rect. of direction board - do - do -					
02 No ^o ply side TMBP - (25)					
@ Rs 2740.41/No ^o Rs					5481.00
25) Prov. Traffic Sign board					
(1) 600 mm Triangle - do -					
09 No ^o ply side TMBP - (25)					
@ Rs 1647.73/No ^o Rs					3295.00
					3384.00
(2) 600 mm dia circular board					
09 No ^o ply side TMBP - (25)					
@ Rs 1691.81/No ^o Rs					3394.00
3) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
01 No ^o ply side TMBP - (25)					
@ Rs 1687.28/No ^o Rs					1687.00
26) Prov. and laying 300 mm dia dust pit					
05.00 m ply side TMBP - (26)					
@ Rs 776.95/m Rs					3885.00
Total Rs					7311939.00
Less 10% to be as per Agt Rs (-)					731194.00
Rs					6580745.00
Less for previous payment Rs (-)					5339681.00
Net Rs					1241064.00
Twelve Lacs Four thousand Sixty four only					

[illegible]

Continuation